Colonial Shetland Sheepdog Club
Saturday, November 29, 2014

Judge: Lori Holdren
Standard Excellent A/B/P

Jump Height= 26 #of dogs 1

26001 A8 Swirl, Border Collie, Catie Williams

Jump Height= 24 #of dogs 14

24001 MA - AJ, Australian Shepherd, Karen Monahan
24014  ~®  Beetle, German Shepherd Dog, Kate Harding
24013 & Demi, Beauceron, Maureen McLatchy

24012 & Splash!, Collie, Carol Lariviere

24011 AB  Bling, German Shepherd Dog, Susan Ewart
24010  ™®  Bree, German Shepherd Dog, Diane Sumrall
24009 A8 Jester, Golden Retriever, Pat McKinney

24008 ™  Tag, Doberman, Rae O'Leary

24007 & Abby, Labrador Retriever, Mimi Brome

24006  ™® Tamu, Rhodesian Ridgeback, Susan Linnemayr
24005 ™8 Zorro, Collie, Mary Valentine

24004 & Valur, Saluki, Christine Klein

24003 A8 Ginger, Vizsla, Diane Wilkinson

24002 & Brooklyn, Collie, Mary Valentine
Jump Height= 20 #ofdogs 34
20004 AXA Timer, Labrador Retriever, Jan Johnson
20003 A Jane, Australian Shepherd, Laurie Latno
20002 AA Marlow, Golden Retriever, Patricia Lindquist
20001 AXA Acela, Labrador Retriever, Theresa Murphy
20029 ™A Wilson, Bernese Mountain Dog, Susan Sonia
20028 ™A Reo, Giant Schnauzer, Karen Mancini

20027 A& Atty, Dalmatian, Tod Hebert
20026 AX8  Danablu, Whippet, Patty Ewing

20025 ™8  SirPrize, Border Collie, Carolyn Jussila
20024 ™ Boulder, Australian Shepherd, Roma Hunter
20023 & Jet, Border Collie, Jeff Botelho

20022 & Scarie, Border Collie, Terri Arnold
20021 A8 Lizzie-taylor, Golden Retriever, Emma Parsons
20020 ™ Winona, Golden Retriever, Christie McNamara
20019 ™ Corey, Airedale Terrier, Susan M LeVasseur
20018 & Rosie, Golden Retriever, Mary Peterson
20017  ™®  Chara, Samoyed, Linda Everly
20016  ~®  Brodie, Australian Shepherd, Diana H. Williamson
20015 A8 Calvin, Australian Shepherd, Judith Belyea
20014  ™® Reeses, Golden Retriever, Marcia J Peirce

20013 Mo
20012 A8
20011 e
20010 M
20009 e
20008 A8
20007 A8
20006 e
20005 w8
20034 XPe
20033 AXPB
20032 AXPB
20031 AXPB
20030 AXPB
Jump Height =
16006 AXA
16004 AxA
16003 XA
16002 XA
16001 XA
16034 AXPA
16033 AXPA
16032 AXPA
16031 e
16030 w8
16029 e
16028 A8
16027 A8
16026 A8
16025 w8
16024 e
16023 w8
16022 A8
16021 e
16020 w8
16019 e
16018 w8
16017 A8
16016 A8
16015 A8
16014 e
16013 w8

Tori, Golden Retriever, Patricia Lindquist
Elvis, Border Collie, Andy Winther

Verve, Border Collie, Catie Williams

Ares, Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever, Laurajean
Murphy

Busy lzzy, Boxer, Allison Vicuna

Secret, Australian Shepherd, Jennifer Marks
Raisin, Australian Shepherd, Allison Ruggeri
Cobalt, Australian Shepherd, Leland Perry
Jada, Australian Shepherd, Jennifer Marks
Dewey, Labrador Retriever, Danette Chorney
Molly, Boxer, Allison Vicuna

Rory, Irish Setter, Martin Haspel

Peyton, Collie, Noreen Bennett

Suede, Collie, Noreen Bennett

16 #of dogs 42

Fergus, Miniature American Shepherd, Nancy Cook
Spark, Shetland Sheepdog, Katherine Ostiguy
Bingo, American Water Spaniel, Lori Daigle
Dante, Shetland Sheepdog, Bill Chiarchiaro
Violet, American Water Spaniel, Lori Daigle
Cash, Australian Shepherd, Teresa Merisotis
Zoot, Golden Retriever, Ann Stetson

Cheyne, Collie, Joany White

Hook, Shetland Sheepdog, Diane Gregoire
Missy, Miniature American Shepherd, Tammy Devito
Bolt, Shetland Sheepdog, Meg McCarthy
Chase, Shetland Sheepdog, Terri Arnold

Pi, Miniature Poodle, Christie McNamara

Izzy, Shetland Sheepdog, Darlene Branchaud
Boom, Shetland Sheepdog, Erin Schaefer
Abby, Shetland Sheepdog, Sheryl Russell
Flash, Shetland Sheepdog, Carolyn Ing
Charlie, Shetland Sheepdog, Anna Ericsson
Ali, Border Collie, Sharon Pica

Strata, Shetland Sheepdog, Katherine Ostiguy
Slick, Shetland Sheepdog, Alanna J Kelly
Becca, American Eskimo, Christine La Voie
Dexter, Shetland Sheepdog, Elaine Hamill

Fly, Shetland Sheepdog, Betty McAdams
Ranger, Miniature Schnauzer, Heather Sidmore
Jedi, Shetland Sheepdog, Leah Caracino

Teya, Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever, Laurajean
Murphy

This is a preliminary schedule which is contingent upon the move-up entries that may not have been received yet.
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Colonial Shetland Sheepdog Club
Saturday, November 29, 2014

16012 B
16011 8
16010 e
16009 B
16008 e
16007 X8
16005 8
16042 AXPE
16041 AXPB
16040 AXPB
16039 AXPB
16038 AXPB
16037 AXPB
16036 AXPB
16035 AXPB
Jump Height =
12007 AXPA
12006 X8
12005 B
12004 8
12003 B
12002 8
12001 B
12012 AXPB
12011 AXPB
12010 AXPB
12009 AXPB
12008 AXPB
Jump Height =
8030 B
8010 e
8009 B
8008 8
8007 AX8
8006 B
8005 e
8004 B
8003 8
8002 X8
8001 8
8013 AXPB
801 2 AXPB
8011 AXPB

Brenna, Standard Schnauzer, Pierre Lorrain
Belle, Shetland Sheepdog, Deborah Roberts
Ranger, Shetland Sheepdog, Barbara A C Herrick
Elvis, Shetland Sheepdog, Anna Ericsson
Scooter, Miniature Schnauzer, Heather Sidmore
Gulliver, Shetland Sheepdog, Barbara A C Herrick
Captain, Shetland Sheepdog, Boots Gibson

Joy, Labrador Retriever, Janice E. Johnson
Onee, Australian Shepherd, Diane Marshall

Ella, Samoyed, Linda Everly

Linus, Dalmatian, Elaine Hamill

Tasker, Australian Shepherd, Judith Belyea

Eve, Collie, Kathryn Weare

Bluesette, Belgian Tervuren, Geoff Stern

Rocki, Australian Shepherd, Allison Ruggeri

12 #ofdogs 12

BeauJangles, Shetland Sheepdog, Sandra Taylor
Potion, Papillon, Deborah Hunt

Quincy, Beagle, Susan Sonia

Maven, Shetland Sheepdog, Diane Gregoire
Piper, Border Terrier, Tracey Fulmer

Radiance, Shetland Sheepdog, Patricia Gagnon
Blaze, Shetland Sheepdog, Deborah Roberts
Kite, Shetland Sheepdog, Boots Gibson

Emma, Shetland Sheepdog, Sheryl Russell
Bea, Shetland Sheepdog, Diana H. Williamson
Coco, English Cocker Spaniel, Catie Williams
Ketch, Miniature Schnauzer, Teri Olsen

8 #of dogs 14

Deesel, Papillon, Deborah Hunt

Marcy, Miniature American Shepherd, Lindsay DeVito
Taxi, Papillon, Deborah Hunt

Fabulous, Papillon, Darlene Hunt

Pinkie, Cardigan Welsh Corgi, Sally Prevost

Tiger Lily, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Mimi Brome

Pink, Papillon, Lori Daigle-Santos

Becky, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Marjorie Cottle
Bubbles, Toy Poodle, Paula Bettencourt

Squish, Smooth Coat Chihuahua, Lori Daigle-Santos
Coal, Poodle, Paula Bettencourt

Tulah, Papillon, Ann-Marie Roche

Dixie, Beagle, Julie Stauffer

Sparkle, Shetland Sheepdog, Patricia Gagnon

Jump Height= 4 #of dogs 1
4001 AXPB | exy, Scottish Terrier, Lisa Gomes
Judge: Lori Holdren
Standard Open/Open P
Jump Height= 24 #of dogs 1
24015 OA  Woz, Golden Retriever, Ann Stetson
Jump Height= 20 #of dogs 3
20036  °*  Demanda, Collie, Kathryn Weare
20035 OA  Higgs, Australian Shepherd, Laurie Rent
20037  °®  Krewe, Doberman Pinscher, Howard Carr
Jump Height= 16 #of dogs 1
16043 OA  Rocko, Boston Terrier, Misty Peterson
Jump Height= 12 #ofdogs 2
12014  °*  Siobhan, Shetland Sheepdog, Cindy Hanlon
12013 °*  Wylie-Rae, Papillon, Emma Parsons
Jump Height= 8 #of dogs 2
8016 OA Maisey, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Denise D. LaCroix
8014 OA  Clark, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Mimi Brome
Judge: Lori Holdren
Standard Novice A/B/P
Jump Height= 24 #of dogs 1
24016 M8 Kuni, Rhodesian Ridgeback, Susan Linnemayr
Jump Height= 20 #ofdogs 4
20038 M8 Vega, German Shepherd Dog, Erin Schaefer
20041 NAP - Bias, German Shepherd Dog, Denielle Stasa
20040 M Thome, Collie, Jody Arseneault
20039 M Decky, Irish Setter, Linda Haspel
Jump Height= 16 #ofdogs 6
16045 "™ Harley, Miniature Poodle, Lori Chase
16044 NAA - Windsor, Miniature American Shepherd, JoAnna
Arias
16049 M8 Nubbins, Miniature Poodle, Jennifer Burkhardt
16048 NAB | evi, Shetland Sheepdog, Darlene Branchaud
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Colonial Shetland Sheepdog Club
Saturday, November 29, 2014

16047 ™ Kelsey, Shetland Sheepdog, Alyson Ober
16046 ™8 Mae, English Springer Spaniel, Kathryn Gropp
Jump Height= 12 #ofdogs 1

12015 NAP Takibi, Shiba Inu, Leland Perry

Jump Height= 8 # of dogs 1

8015 NAB  Kaos, Chihuahua, Lori Daigle-Santos
Judge: Lori Holdren
Jumpers Excellent A/B/P

Jump Height= 26 #of dogs 1

26001 AXB  Swirl, Border Collie, Catie Williams

Jump Height= 24 #ofdogs 14

24001 AXA - AJ, Australian Shepherd, Karen Monahan
24014 ™8 Beetle, German Shepherd Dog, Kate Harding
24013 A8 Demi, Beauceron, Maureen McLatchy

24012 A8 Gplash!, Collie, Carol Lariviere

24011 AXB - Bling, German Shepherd Dog, Susan Ewart
24010 "B Bree, German Shepherd Dog, Diane Sumrall
24009 ™8 Jester, Golden Retriever, Pat McKinney
24008 A8 Tag, Doberman, Rae O'Leary

24007 A8 Abby, Labrador Retriever, Mimi Brome

24006 A8 Tamu, Rhodesian Ridgeback, Susan Linnemayr
24005 A8 Zorro, Collie, Mary Valentine

24004 AXB - Valur, Saluki, Christine Klein

24003 A8 Ginger, Vizsla, Diane Wilkinson

24002 "8 Brooklyn, Collie, Mary Valentine

Jump Height= 20 #of dogs 32

20007  AXA Raisin, Australian Shepherd, Allison Ruggeri
20037  MPA Krewe, Doberman Pinscher, Howard Carr
20027 A8 Atty, Dalmatian, Tod Hebert

20026 ™ Danablu, Whippet, Patty Ewing

20025 ™8 SirPrize, Border Collie, Carolyn Jussila

20024 A8 Boulder, Australian Shepherd, Roma Hunter
20023 ™8 Jet, Border Collie, Jeff Botelho

20022 " Scarie, Border Collie, Terri Arnold

20021 AXB | izzie-taylor, Golden Retriever, Emma Parsons
20020 ™8 Winona, Golden Retriever, Christie McNamara
20019 A8 Corey, Airedale Terrier, Susan M LeVasseur
20018 ™ Rosie, Golden Retriever, Mary Peterson

20017
20016
20015
20014
20013
20012
20011
20010

20009
20008
20006
20005
20003
20002
20034
20033
20032
20031
20030
20029

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AJPB

AJPB

AJPB

AJPB

AJPB

AJPB

Jump Height =

16043
16014
16010
16006
16005
16003
16033
16031
16030
16029
16028
16027
16026
16025
16024
16023
16022
16021
16020
16019
16018
16017

AXJA

AXJA

AXJA

AXJA

AXJA

AXJA

AJPA

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

Chara, Samoyed, Linda Everly

Brodie, Australian Shepherd, Diana H. Williamson
Calvin, Australian Shepherd, Judith Belyea
Reeses, Golden Retriever, Marcia J Peirce

Tori, Golden Retriever, Patricia Lindquist

Elvis, Border Collie, Andy Winther

Verve, Border Collie, Catie Williams

Ares, Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever, Laurajean
Murphy

Busy Izzy, Boxer, Allison Vicuna

Secret, Australian Shepherd, Jennifer Marks
Cobalt, Australian Shepherd, Leland Perry
Jada, Australian Shepherd, Jennifer Marks
Jane, Australian Shepherd, Laurie Latno
Marlow, Golden Retriever, Patricia Lindquist
Dewey, Labrador Retriever, Danette Chorney
Molly, Boxer, Allison Vicuna

Rory, Irish Setter, Martin Haspel

Peyton, Collie, Noreen Bennett

Suede, Collie, Noreen Bennett

Wilson, Bernese Mountain Dog, Susan Sonia

16 #of dogs 42

Rocko, Boston Terrier, Misty Peterson

Jedi, Shetland Sheepdog, Leah Caracino

Ranger, Shetland Sheepdog, Barbara A C Herrick
Fergus, Miniature American Shepherd, Nancy Cook
Captain, Shetland Sheepdog, Boots Gibson
Bingo, American Water Spaniel, Lori Daigle
Zoot, Golden Retriever, Ann Stetson

Hook, Shetland Sheepdog, Diane Gregoire
Missy, Miniature American Shepherd, Tammy Devito
Bolt, Shetland Sheepdog, Meg McCarthy
Chase, Shetland Sheepdog, Terri Arnold

Pi, Miniature Poodle, Christie McNamara

Izzy, Shetland Sheepdog, Darlene Branchaud
Boom, Shetland Sheepdog, Erin Schaefer
Abby, Shetland Sheepdog, Sheryl Russell
Flash, Shetland Sheepdog, Carolyn Ing
Charlie, Shetland Sheepdog, Anna Ericsson
Ali, Border Collie, Sharon Pica

Strata, Shetland Sheepdog, Katherine Ostiguy
Slick, Shetland Sheepdog, Alanna J Kelly
Becca, American Eskimo, Christine La Voie
Dexter, Shetland Sheepdog, Elaine Hamill

This is a preliminary schedule which is contingent upon the move-up entries that may not have been received yet.
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Colonial Shetland Sheepdog Club
Saturday, November 29, 2014

16016
16015
16013

16012
16011
16009
16008
16007
16004
16002
16001
16050
16042
16041
16040
16039
16038
16037
16036
16035

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AJPB

AJPB

AJPB

AJPB

AJPB

AJPB

AJPB

AJPB

AJPB

Jump Height =

12018
12007
12016
12006
12005
12004
12003
12002
12001
12012
12011
12010
12009
12008

AXJA

AJPA

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AJPB

AJPB

AJPB

AJPB

AJPB

Jump Height =

8030
8010
8009
8008
8007
8006

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

Fly, Shetland Sheepdog, Betty McAdams
Ranger, Miniature Schnauzer, Heather Sidmore
Teya, Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever, Laurajean
Murphy

Brenna, Standard Schnauzer, Pierre Lorrain
Belle, Shetland Sheepdog, Deborah Roberts
Elvis, Shetland Sheepdog, Anna Ericsson
Scooter, Miniature Schnauzer, Heather Sidmore
Gulliver, Shetland Sheepdog, Barbara A C Herrick
Spark, Shetland Sheepdog, Katherine Ostiguy
Dante, Shetland Sheepdog, Bill Chiarchiaro
Violet, American Water Spaniel, Lori Daigle
Beulah, Collie, Joany White

Joy, Labrador Retriever, Janice E. Johnson
Onee, Australian Shepherd, Diane Marshall
Ella, Samoyed, Linda Everly

Linus, Dalmatian, Elaine Hamill

Tasker, Australian Shepherd, Judith Belyea
Eve, Collie, Kathryn Weare

Bluesette, Belgian Tervuren, Geoff Stern

Rocki, Australian Shepherd, Allison Ruggeri

12 #ofdogs 14

Kal-El, Shetland Sheepdog, Patricia Gagnon
BeauJangles, Shetland Sheepdog, Sandra Taylor
Blazer, Shetland Sheepdog, Alanna J Kelly
Potion, Papillon, Deborah Hunt

Quincy, Beagle, Susan Sonia

Maven, Shetland Sheepdog, Diane Gregoire
Piper, Border Terrier, Tracey Fulmer

Radiance, Shetland Sheepdog, Patricia Gagnon
Blaze, Shetland Sheepdog, Deborah Roberts
Kite, Shetland Sheepdog, Boots Gibson

Emma, Shetland Sheepdog, Sheryl Russell
Bea, Shetland Sheepdog, Diana H. Williamson
Coco, English Cocker Spaniel, Catie Williams
Ketch, Miniature Schnauzer, Teri Olsen

8 #of dogs 14
Deesel, Papillon, Deborah Hunt

Marcy, Miniature American Shepherd, Lindsay DeVito
Taxi, Papillon, Deborah Hunt

Fabulous, Papillon, Darlene Hunt

Pinkie, Cardigan Welsh Corgi, Sally Prevost

Tiger Lily, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Mimi Brome

8005 M8
8004 A8
8003 A8

Pink, Papillon, Lori Daigle-Santos
Becky, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Marjorie Cottle
Bubbles, Toy Poodle, Paula Bettencourt

8002 AXB Squish, Smooth Coat Chihuahua, Lori Daigle-Santos
8001 M8 Coal, Poodle, Paula Bettencourt

8013 APB - Tylah, Papillon, Ann-Marie Roche

8012 APB - Dixie, Beagle, Julie Stauffer

8011 APB - Sparkle, Shetland Sheepdog, Patricia Gagnon
Jump Height= 4 #of dogs 1

4001 APB | exy, Scottish Terrier, Lisa Gomes

Judge: Lori Holdren
Jumpers Open/Open P

Jump Height= 24 #of dogs 1

24015 O Woz, Golden Retriever, Ann Stetson

Jump Height= 20 #ofdogs 3

20036  °  Demanda, Collie, Kathryn Weare

20004  °M Timer, Labrador Retriever, Jan Johnson

20028 %" Reo, Giant Schnauzer, Karen Mancini

Jump Height= 16 #of dogs 3

16051 OAl Tarzan, Shetland Sheepdog, Anna Ericsson
16048 O Levi, Shetland Sheepdog, Darlene Branchaud
16034 %%  Cash, Australian Shepherd, Teresa Merisotis
Jump Height= 12 #ofdogs 3

12014 % Siobhan, Shetland Sheepdog, Cindy Hanlon
12013 % Wylie-Rae, Papillon, Emma Parsons

12017 %% Noelle, Shetland Sheepdog, Martha Chiarchiaro
Jump Height= 8 #of dogs 1

8014 OA Clark, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Mimi Brome
Judge: Lori Holdren
Jumpers Novice A/B/P

Jump Height= 24 #of dogs 1

24016 “MB Kuni, Rhodesian Ridgeback, Susan Linnemayr
Jump Height= 20 #ofdogs 5

20038  NAB Vega, German Shepherd Dog, Erin Schaefer

This is a preliminary schedule which is contingent upon the move-up entries that may not have been received yet.

Page 4 of 6

This schedule reflects running order within each class. Please check your confirmation for Daily CLASS ORDER.



Colonial Shetland Sheepdog Club
Saturday, November 29, 2014

20035  “MB Higgs, Australian Shepherd, Laurie Rent
20001 NAB - Acela, Labrador Retriever, Theresa Murphy
20040  NA® Thorne, Collie, Jody Arseneault

20039 AP Decky, Irish Setter, Linda Haspel

Jump Height= 16 #of dogs 5
16045  “MNA Harley, Miniature Poodle, Lori Chase

16044  “WA Windsor, Miniature American Shepherd, JoAnna
Arias

16049 NABB Nubbins, Miniature Poodle, Jennifer Burkhardt
16047  NMB Kelsey, Shetland Sheepdog, Alyson Ober
16046 NAB - Mae, English Springer Spaniel, Kathryn Gropp

Jump Height= 12 # of dogs 2
12019  “MB Spry, Rat Terrier, Beth Szczygiel
12015 NAP Takibi, Shiba Inu, Leland Perry

Jump Height= 8 # of dogs 2
8016 NAB - Maisey, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Denise D. LaCroix
8015 NAB - Kaos, Chihuahua, Lori Daigle-Santos

16028  *®  Chase, Shetland Sheepdog, Terri Arnold
16027  **®  Pi, Miniature Poodle, Christie McNamara
16025  *® Boom, Shetland Sheepdog, Erin Schaefer
16019  *®  Slick, Shetland Sheepdog, Alanna J Kelly
16018  **®  Becca, American Eskimo, Christine La Voie
16016 **®  Fly, Shetland Sheepdog, Betty McAdams
16011 X8 Belle, Shetland Sheepdog, Deborah Roberts

Jump Height= 12 #ofdogs 4

12002  * Radiance, Shetland Sheepdog, Patricia Gagnon
12001 XFA Blaze, Shetland Sheepdog, Deborah Roberts
12012 *PA Kite, Shetland Sheepdog, Boots Gibson

12008  *P®  Ketch, Miniature Schnauzer, Teri Olsen

=

-3

Jump Height= 8 #of dogs 2
8012 XFPA Dixie, Beagle, Julie Stauffer
8011 XFPB Sparkle, Shetland Sheepdog, Patricia Gagnon

Judge: Lori Holdren

Judge: Lori Holdren

FAST Excellent A/B/P

Jump Height= 24 #of dogs 5

24013 X Demi, Beauceron, Maureen McLatchy
24012 X8 Splash!, Collie, Carol Lariviere

24007 X Abby, Labrador Retriever, Mimi Brome
24005  *®  Zorro, Collie, Mary Valentine

24002  *¥  Brooklyn, Collie, Mary Valentine

Jump Height= 20 #ofdogs 10

20026  *®  Danablu, Whippet, Patty Ewing

20022 X8 Scarie, Border Collie, Terri Armold

20020  *™  Winona, Golden Retriever, Christie McNamara
20018  *™®  Rosie, Golden Retrigver, Mary Peterson
20009  **®  Busy lzzy, Boxer, Allison Vicuna

20006 X Cobalt, Australian Shepherd, Leland Perry
20005  *®  Jada, Australian Shepherd, Jennifer Marks
20033  **B  Molly, Boxer, Allison Vicuna

20031 X8 Peyton, Collie, Noreen Bennett

20030  *B Suyede, Collie, Noreen Bennett

Jump Height= 16 #ofdogs 8
16020 XA Strata, Shetland Sheepdog, Katherine Ostiguy

FAST Open/Open P

Jump Height= 24 #of dogs 1
24015 OF  Woz, Golden Retriever, Ann Stetson

Jump Height= 20 #ofdogs 7
20023 OF  Jet, Border Collie, Jeff Botelho

20010  °F  Ares, Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever, Laurajean
Murphy

20002  °F  Marlow, Golden Retriever, Patricia Lindquist

20037  °"  Krewe, Doberman Pinscher, Howard Carr

20034  °" Dewey, Labrador Retriever, Danette Chorney

20032 OFF Rory, Irish Setter, Martin Haspel

20029  °F  Wilson, Bernese Mountain Dog, Susan Sonia

Jump Height= 16 #ofdogs 6

16023  °F  Flash, Shetland Sheepdog, Carolyn Ing

16013 9F  Teya, Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever, Laurajean
Murphy

16003  °F  Bingo, American Water Spaniel, Lori Daigle

16041 OFF " Onee, Australian Shepherd, Diane Marshall

16034 O Cash, Australian Shepherd, Teresa Merisotis

16033  °F  Zoot, Golden Retriever, Ann Stetson

Jump Height= 12 #ofdogs 3
12005  °F  Quincy, Beagle, Susan Sonia

This is a preliminary schedule which is contingent upon the move-up entries that may not have been received yet.
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Colonial Shetland Sheepdog Club
Saturday, November 29, 2014

12004  °F  Maven, Shetland Sheepdog, Diane Gregoire
12007  ° Beaudangles, Shetland Sheepdog, Sandra Taylor

Judge: Lori Holdren
FAST Novice A/B/P
Jump Height= 20 #of dogs 5

20038  MN8F  Vega, German Shepherd Dog, Erin Schaefer
20035  “¥  Higgs, Australian Shepherd, Laurie Rent
20008  MN8F  Secret, Australian Shepherd, Jennifer Marks
20041 NPF Bias, German Shepherd Dog, Denielle Stasa
20039  NPF Decky, Irish Setter, Linda Haspel

Jump Height= 16 #of dogs 9
16045 M Harley, Miniature Poodle, Lori Chase

16044 NAF - Windsor, Miniature American Shepherd, JoAnna
Arias

16046 " Mae, English Springer Spaniel, Kathryn Gropp
16043 ™ Rocko, Boston Terrier, Misty Peterson

16031 NBF Hook, Shetland Sheepdog, Diane Gregoire

16006 " Fergus, Miniature American Shepherd, Nancy Cook
16005  "F  Captain, Shetland Sheepdog, Boots Gibson

16004  "F  Spark, Shetland Sheepdog, Katherine Ostiguy
16001 NBF Violet, American Water Spaniel, Lori Daigle

Jump Height= 12 #of dogs 2
12018 "% Kal-El, Shetland Sheepdog, Patricia Gagnon
12015 NPF Takibi, Shiba Inu, Leland Perry

This is a preliminary schedule which is contingent upon the move-up entries that may not have been received yet. Page 6 of 6

This schedule reflects running order within each class. Please check your confirmation for Daily CLASS ORDER.



